DAMBY PEILE IOUDDIN PARNER KENNON

LARTNERSHIP INCLUDING PROFESSIONLESSICIATIONS

HERBERT F. DARBY, P.A.
S. AUSTIN PEELE, P.A.
W. RODERICK BOWDOIN, P.A.
M. BLAIR PAYNE
THOMAS J. KENNON, III

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

April 3, 1998

327 NORTH HERNANDO STREET POST OFFICE DRAWER 1707 LAKE CITY, FLORIDA 32056 TELEPHONE (904) 752-4120 FACSIMILE (904) 755-4569

500002480155--2 -04/06/98--01102--010

> Updažer Verify**e**s

***1837.50 ***1837.50

FEDERAL EXPRESS

Corporate Records Bureau Division of Corporations George Firestone Building Post Office Box 6327 409 East Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Re: Ellenburg Family Limited Partnership

Dear Ladies or Gentlemen:

Enclosed are original and photocopy of Application by Foreign Limited Partnership for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida. Please file the original application, certify the copy and return it to us.

Also enclosed is our check in the sum of \$1,837.50 as payment for the following costs:

Filing fee \$1,750.00
Fee for certified copy 52.50
Fee for designation of registered agent 35.00

Total \$1,837.50

Document

The person to contact regarding any matters relating to this partnership during the day is:

Mr. Herbert F. Darby Post Office Drawer 1707 327 North Hernando Street Lake City, Florida 32055

Phone: 1-904-752-4120.

DARBY, PEELE, BOWDOIN, PAYNE & KENNON

Corporate Records Bureau

2

April 3, 1998

Should you have any questions, please contact us.

Thank you.

Sincerely,

Herbert F. Darby For the Firm

HFD/iss Enclosures

cc:

Mr. Ralph M. Ellenburg, Sr. Kenneth W. Poston, Esquire Mr. W. R. Garvin

FILED SEASONS SEASONS

Florida Department of State, Sandra B. Mortham, Secretary of State

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

	amily Limited P (Name of lim	ited part	nership as i	t is in the ho	me state)				
Not Applica	b1e						ni sserin	-	
(If name is unavail	blo lable, name under which Floridz; must	h the lin	nited partnerships when the word "L	rship propos IMITED" of	ses to register of "LTD.")	r gansaci ot	Pittese m	ette. 28 ¥25	
South Carol	ina	4.		ary 21,					T]
	f Formation)	,	(Da	te of Format	ion)				- Б Э
Herbert F.	Darby		- Samura d	f Process)	-			2	
	(Name of Registered		Or Selvice r	31 11Quana)				· 33	
327 North 1	Hernando Street						-	-	
	(Str	eet Add	ess of Regi	stered Office	:)				
				Florid	32055			_	
Lake City	(City)		<u></u>		(Ziş	Code)			
	P	_	•						
Acceptance by the	Registered Agent for	Service	of Process:						
	11	پ	5						
	Klun L. +	-	Dan	My					
	RBERT F. DARBY	(Agent 1	nust sign of	this line)					
ne:	KDEKI I. DAKDI Yemayisi Hi	vewife							
480/ Caine	oun Memorial Hi	511 5							
Fac107 5(outh Carolina 2	9642					Y 22 1		
(Address of tes	outh Carolina 2	in state	of formation	n or, if not r	equired, addre	ss of princip	al other.)	
					STREET AD				
NAMES OF GEN	IERAL PARTNERS				21KEEL AL	1216200			
Ralph M.	Ellenburg, Sr.,	4807	Calhoun	Memoria	L Highway.	Easley,	South	Carolina —	296
					l Highway,				
Helen P.	Ellenburg	4807	Carmon	Hemorie				_	
					<u> </u>				
							n Wich	T.T ネング	
					07 Calhour sley, Sout	nemoria	na 296	42	
n	nburg Family Lin	mited	Partner	ship Ea	istey, Sout	and bear			
V. The Ellet					MATTER SECTION AND	are Ketti i			

Withdrawn.

Post Office Box 786			
Easley, South Carolina 29641 (Mailing Address of Limited Partnership)			
(Making Address of Limited Farances)			
Under penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents the and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.	ereor		
a Ne			
- 4- (2V O)			
This			
RALPH M. ELLENBURG, SR.			
STATE OFSouth Carolina			
COUNTY OF Pickens			
On this Z day of April , 19 98			
Ralph M. Ellenburg, Sr. personally appeared before me.			
who is personally known to me			
whose identity I proved on the basis of			
			
(Ndoar) Public Signature)	: <u>~</u>)	က်	
	- []]		
Tammy Dobson (Notary's Printed Name)		1 3 -\	<u>n</u>
Quamy or a survey		-5	ED.
Seal My Commission Expires: 2-3-2005	~ (N)	60 :† II.	_
	۱۳۳۱ - ۱۳۳۱ حمد	30	

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Rainh M. Ellenburg, Sr.		
BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared Ralph M. Ellenburg, Sr.		
general partner of Ellanburg Family Limited Partnership a (an) South Carolina		
limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as tollows.		
1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$ 2.880.485.00		
The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are another to the purpose		
transpecting business in Florida is \$ 400,000.00		
Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents there	of and	~
Under the penalities of perfury 1, sound and correct. that the facts stated herein are true and correct.		
1		
This 2 Ned day of April , 19 98	_	
	<u></u> ⊕	
while m tillenbers &	APR	
General Partner		Trro
RALPH M. ELLENBURG, SR.		
STATE OF South Carolina	p±,3m. - ± 1. ■	
_	9	
COUNTY OF Pickens		
On this 2 day of April , 19 98 ,		
Ralph M. Ellenburg, Sr, personally appeared before me,		
who is personally known to me		
whose identity I proved on the basis of		_
man Dha		
(Notary Public Signature)		
		_
(Notary's Printer Name)		
Assembly as something and an experience of the second of t		

My Commission Expires:

3/31/98 4806.0298116 MLG

THE ELLENBURG FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, organized under the laws of South Carolina and registered to transact business in the state of Florida as a foreign limited partnership, pursuant to Section 620.169(4), Florida Statutes, hereby appoints the Secretary of State as the agent of THE ELLENBURG FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, for service of process if the authority of the Registered Agent designated on THE ELLENBURG FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP'S Application By Foreign Limited Partnership for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida is revoked or the agent cannot be found or served with the exercise of reasonable diligence.

Date: April 3 , 1998

Ralph M. Ellemburg, Sr.

General Partner